bf1systems adopts a continuous development program which sometimes necessitates specification changes
without notice.
The Compet it ve Advantage
Pressure Reference Absolute or Sealed Gauge
Standard Pressure Ranges (Bar) 2, 10, 35, 100 & 200
Proof Pressure (Over range) 150% of Range
Burst Pressure >300% of Range
Accuracy ±0.5% FS Combined Linearity & Hysteresis (CNLH)

Pressure & Temperature
Transducer
Part Number Configuration
The Compet it ve Advantage
Mechanical Details
Connection Details
+VE Supply 0V/GND Output (P) Output (T) Output (T)
Red Black White Blue Green
Contact Us:
bf1systems
Unit 13 Springfield Business
Park
Priest Court
Grantham
Lincolnshire
NG31 7FZ
United Kingdom
+44 (0)1476 568057
sales@bf1sys tems.comwww.bf1sys tems.com					     ASLT K AO15P-DS V2
Features
•	 Built -In Temp Sensor
•	 Rugged Construction
•	 2 to 200 Bar Range
•	 Amplified Output
•	 ±0.5% Accuracy
Applications
•	 Coolant
•	 Brakes
•	 Water
•	 Boost
•	 Fuel
•	 Oil
The Compet it ve Advantage
Teperature Details
NTC 10KΩ / PT1000 Temperature Graphs
Features
•	 Built -In Temp Sensor
•	 Rugged Construction
•	 2 to 200 Bar Range
•	 Amplified Output
•	 ±0.5% Accuracy
Applications
•	 Coolant
•	 Brakes
•	 Water
•	 Boost
•	 Fuel
•	 Oil
Contact Us:
bf1systems
Unit 13 Springfield Business
Park
Priest Court
Grantham
Lincolnshire
NG31 7FZ
United Kingdom
+44 (0)1476 568057
sales@bf1sys tems.comwww.bf1sys tems.com					     ASLT K AO15P-DS V2
NTC 10KΩ PT1000
Temp °C Output Ω Output Ω
-30 120370.00 882.20
-20 71668.00 921.60
-10 44087.00 960.90
-0 27936.00 1000.00
10 18187.00 1039.00
20 12136.00 1077.90
25 10000.00 1097.30
30 8284.50 1116.70
40 5774.20 1155.40
50 4120.60 1194.00
60 2967.30 1232.40
70 2181.70 1270.80